



**NIHAL
GLOBAL**



info@nihalglobal.com

www.nihalglobal.com

AUTO SPARE PARTS LIST

SR NO	NAME	PART NO
1	D BOLT 12 X 32 WITH NUT	4011833
2	D BOLT 14 X 38 WITH NUT	4514429
3	WHEEL BOLT WITH DOMED NUT 16 X 55	23790721
4	WHEEL BOLT WITH DOMED NUT 16 X 85	4532460
5	BOLT 10 X 70 X 1.25	503476331
6	HUB BOLT WITH NUT 18 X 125	125747101
7	EYEBOLT WITH NUT	9917316
8	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 10X260 T18X13	
9	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 10X185 T20X9.5	
10	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 14X135 T24.5X30	
11	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X125 T20X14	
12	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X140 T20X14	
13	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X170 T20X14	
14	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X95 T20X28	
15	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X120 T20X28	
16	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 14X140 T22X24	
17	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 16X170 T25X11	
18	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 16X210 T24X13	
19	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X215 T24X12	
20	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X95 T18X9	
21	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X95 T24.5X30	
22	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 12X90 T20X20	
23	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 16X330 T24X13	ESA118
24	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 14X115 T24.5X14	
25	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT 16 x 315 T25 x 11	
26	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 10X70(HEAD18X9)	
27	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 10X85(HEAD18X9)	
28	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 10X100(HEAD18X9)	
29	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 10X160(HEAD18X9)	
30	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 10X160(HEAD18X13)	
31	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 10X180(HEAD18X13)	
32	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 10X230(HEAD18X9)	
33	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 12X145(HEAD18X15)	
34	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 12X210(HEAD20X20)	
35	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 14X220(HEAD24.5X9)	
36	CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT M 16 X 205(HEAD20X14.5)	
37	U BOLT 24 X 103 X 500 MM (ROUND)	

SR NO	NAME	PART NO
38	U BOLT 24 X103 X 550 MM (ROUND)	
39	U BOLT 24 X 103 X 500MM (SQUARE)	
40	U BOLT 24 X103 X 550 MM (SQUARE)	
41	U BOLT 24 X 103 X600 MM (SQUARE)	
42	U BOLT 20 X 92 X300 MM (SQUARE)	
43	REVOLVING NUT 22 X1.5 HEX 32 H 31	503566405
44	PLAIN NUT 18 X 1.5 X HT15 EX27	
45	PLAIN NUT 18 X 1.5 X HT18 EX27	
46	WHEEL NUT 32 X 22 X 1.5 X 27	
47	WHEEL NUT 32 X 22 X 1.5 X 31	
48	WHEEL NUT 22 X 1.5 X 62	
49	REVOLVING NUT 18 X1.5 HEX 27 HT26	5010262936
50	WHEEL NUT 22 X 1.5 X CH32 H39	58016772520
51	FLANGE NUT 82 X 1.5	3555488
52	PINION NUT 28 X 1.5 X CH 46	7166475
53	WHEEL NUT DOMED 16X2X27	4517201
54	WHEEL NUT 22 X 1.5 X CH 27 H 32	5801644126
55	WHEEL NUT 20 X 1.5 X CH 27 H 32	
56	ENGINE MOUNTING SQUARE	503476182
57	ENGINE MOUNTING REAR	844816
58	ENGINE MOUNTING FRONT	4731592
59	STABILISER RUBBER BUSH REAR SIDE	8581295
60	ELASTIC JOINT DAILY	503476424
61	OIL SEAL 166 X 186	40101540
62	BRASS BUSH 22 X 29 X 69	4501305
63	BRASS BUSH 35 X 45 X 99 WITH GROOVE	701835
64	BRASS BUSH 35 X 45 X 90 WITH GROOVE	4652071
65	BRASS BUSH 34 X 42 X 68.5 WITH GROOVE	61592893
66	BRASS BUSH 40 X 48 X 88 WITH GROOVE	R9160
67	BRASS BUSH 42 X 46 X 90 WITH GROOVE	8519209
68	BRASS BUSH 24 X 30 X 69	542612
69	BRASS BUSH 24 X 30 X 69	542612
70	BRASS BUSH 40 X 48 X 78	220015608
71	BRASS BUSH 28 X 35 X 79	4501226
72	BRASS BUSH 22 X 27 X 75	4501309
73	SPRING BPW	220253501
74	SPRING FOR HANDLE GANCIO	8518960
75	OUTER SPRING FOR COMPLETE CLUTCH	4036875
76	INNER SPRING FOR CLUTCH KIT	4036876
77	TAPER SPRING FOR CLUTCH KIT	670366
78	WATER PUMP BEARING WITH 2 NUTS	4606030
79	CLUTCH BEARING	894827
80	CLUTCH BEARING	4614121
81	CLUTCH BEARING	4614120
82	CLUTCH BEARING 75 X 117 X 27	4675388
83	WHEEL BUSH 90 X 160 X 125	7189050
84	SUSPENSION BUSH EUROTREKKER 122 X 180 X 62	266124/8138307
85	WHEEL HUB BUSH 105X190X39	VKHB2215
86	KING PIN BEARING	4529326

SR NO	NAME	PART NO
87	SUSPENSION BUSH HUR 040	5010439770
88	WHEEL HUB BEARING	805092C
89	WHEEL HUB BEARING	F566426
90	WHEEL HUB BEARING	F566427.H195
91	WHEEL HUB BEARING	800792 A&C
92	WHEEL HUB BEARING	F568879
93	WHEEL HUB BEARING	BTH 0018
94	WHEEL HUB BEARING	BTH 0022
95	WHEEL HUB BEARING WITH BOLT	805415A
96	WHEEL HUB BEARING WITHOUT BOLT	805415
97	WHEEL HUB BEARING WITHOUT BOLT	805532
98	WHEEL BEARING 7420967828	20792439/ 20967828
99	WHEEL BEARING 017815005	149819905
100	WHEEL BEARING	1801594
101	WHEEL BEARING	1801595
102	WHEEL BEARING 20518617/20967830	7420518617
103	WHEEL BEARING 20792439	20967828
104	WHEEL BEARING 2996882/7183074	7189050
105	CLUTCH SLEEVE WITH PIN	
106	CLUTCH SLEEVE RH	4561428
107	CLUTCH SLEEVE	86089
108	CLUTCH SLEEVE	4605181
109	WHEEL PAD FORGED	743587
110	COPPER WASHER 12 MM (12X17X1.5)	
111	COPPER WASHER 14 MM (14X19X1.5)	
112	COPPER WASHER 16 MM (16X22X1.5)	
113	GREASE NIPPLE 10 MM 90 MM	
114	GREASE NIPPLE 10 MM STD	
115	WHEEL SPANNER 30 X 32 BLACK	
116	WHEEL SPANNER 30 X32 12 TEETH	
117	WHEEL SPANNER 32 X33 BLACK	
118	WHEEL SPANNER 32 X 33 12 TEETH	
119	COMPRESOR PAD KIT	4687393
120	OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLE L TYPE NON LOCKING FIAT	LEFT
121	OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLE L TYPE NON LOCKING FIAT	RIGHT
122	CYL LINER &SLEEVE SLEEVE 123 MM	209 WN-17
123	CYL LINER &SLEEVE SLEEVE 102 MM	209 WN-21
124	SLEEVE 102 MM RENAULT 592 WN11	(592 WN-11)
125	PROPELLER SHAFT	4668008
126	FEED PUMP ASSEMBLY COMPLETE	760428
127	U J CROSS 42 X 104.5	A0004104031
128	U J CROSS 27 X 74.6	42541372
129	U J CROSS 27 X 81.7	1905986
130	U J CROSS 30.17 X 82	42541373
131	U J CROSS 30.2 X 106.3	4655182
132	U J CROSS 32 X 106.3	4676888
133	U J CROSS 33.3 X 79.30	4463536

SR NO	NAME	PART NO
134	U J CROSS 35 X 106.4	93160225
135	U J CROSS 39 X 116.5	4603984
136	U J CROSS 39.7 X 115.8	4679190
137	U J CROSS 42 X 104.5	93159330
138	U J CROSS 47.6 X 135.2	93160516
139	U J CROSS 48 X 116.5	42484713
140	U J CROSS 48 X 135	42537898
141	U J CROSS 52 X 133	93159316
142	U J CROSS 57 X 144	2980217
143	U J CROSS 57 X 152	93157114
144	U J CROSS 59 X 167.5	93157124
145	U J CROSS 60 X 170	4674084
146	U J CROSS 65 X 172	93156581
147	U J CROSS 30.17 X 106.2	943541418
148	U J CROSS 30.2 X 92	8197741
149	SILENT BLOCK BUSH	114913
150	SILENT BLOCK BUSH	606218
151	RUBBER BUFFER SMALL	93190910
152	RUBBER BUFFER BIG	8786473